
MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS – (New) - 4 FOR Summer-2021 

SEAT No. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT RESULT 

83321  1509283494 GHAIWAT ASHWINI MADHUKAR PASS 

83323  1514252797 MOHD SAQLAINODDIN IQRAMODDIN PASS 

83324  1507263075 TELGOTE PRIYANKA CHANDRAKANT FAIL 

83325  1514252836 ZUBERIA AHMAD SAIFUDDIN AHMAD FAIL 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  4     PASS:->  2     RESULT:-> 50 % 

RESULT OF BHMS-(2015) - 4 FOR Summer-2021 

SEAT No PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT RESULT 

85153  1517261443 BELDAR PUJA SHANKAR PASS 

85154  1517261444 BELKHEDE KIRAN SURESHRAO PASS 

85155  1517261445 BUSHRA ANJUM YUNUS KHAN FAIL 

85156  1517261447 DAMODAR ANJALI RAJABHAU PASS 

85157  1516136967 HUSAIN SHYAN ARSHAD FAIL 

85158  1517261458 JAWERIA MAHEEN ABDUL RAFIQUE ANSARI PASS 

85159  1517261459 JOSHI YASHWINI SHANTILAL PASS 

85160  1517261466 LAWANE POURNIMA SANJAY PASS 

85161  1517261467 MAHUL PRABHAT SHASHIKUMAR PASS 

85162  1516136975 MOHAMMAD AATIF IQBAL AARIF PASS 

85163  1517261474 NALAT RADHIKA CHANDU PASS 

85164  1517261475 NIKAM CHAITRALI VINOD PASS 

85165  1517261476 NISHAT ANJUM SHAIKH NASIR PASS 

85166  1517261477 NOOHI SADAF SHAIKH ABDUL SAMAD PASS 

85167  1517261478 PANJWANI SWATI DILIPKUMAR PASS 

85169  1517261480 PATIL SMITA NANA PASS 

85170  1517261481 RATHI GAURAV DIPAK PASS 

85171  1517261482 RATHOD AVINASH UKANDI PASS 

85172  1516136983 SAIMA FIRDOUS ATIQUE AHMED FAIL 

85173  1517261485 SARDAR MANISHA RAMESH PASS 

85174  1516136987 SHAHANA ANJUM ABDUL SHABBEER PASS 

85175  1517261487 SHAIKH NAGMA DILSHAD PASS 

85176  1517261488 SHANDILYA ABHISHEK HEMANT PASS 



85177  1517261489 SHARMA MEGHA RAJESHKUMAR PASS 

85178  1517261493 SONONE DIKSHA SURESHRAO FAIL 

85179  1517261497 WANKHADE SAKSHI JAYRAJ PASS 

85180  1517261498 ZUBIYA RUKHSAR SHAMSHER KHAN PASS 

89865  1516136996 SYED UZAIR AHMED ALTAF FAIL 

85168  1517270612 PATHAN AYESHA WAKEEL PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  29     PASS:->  24     RESULT:-> 82.7586206896552 % 

 

 

 

 

MAHARASHTRA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES, NASHIK 

RESULT OF BHMS - 1 FOR Winter-2020 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, - Akola                

SEAT 

NUMBER. 

PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

48685  1515264444 MANE GANGAPRASAD VITTHALRAO PASS 

48688  1511251918 ZARRIN GULZAR ABDUL SATTAR QURESHI FAIL 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  2     PASS:->  1     RESULT:-> 50 % 

RESULT OF BHMS-2015 - 1 FOR Winter-2020 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, - Akola                

SEAT No. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT  RESULT 

50781  1518234692 AASIYA PARVEEN WILAYAT KHAN FAILS-ATKT 

50782  1516136960 ANANDE RASHMI RAMESH FAILS-ATKT 

50787  1520185397 GHONGE VAISHNAVI RAMCHANDRA FAILS-ATKT 

50793  1518234713 KAKPURE PRASAD VITTHALRAO FAILS-ATKT 

50794  1519254271 KALE PRATIKSHA ASHOKRAO FAILS-ATKT 

50796  1517261462 KANHE LAXMI BHAGWAN FAILS-ATKT 



50797  1520185415 KESAWALEKAR JAGRUTI BHARAT FAILS-ATKT 

50800  1518234719 MOHAMMAD FAIZAN IRFANODDIN PASS 

50801  1518234720 MOHAMMAD SAAD MOHD MUSHTAQUE PATEL FAILS-ATKT 

50804  1518234723 MUJAHID KHAN MUMTAZ KHAN PATEL FAILS-ATKT 

50807  1520185435 PAWAR PAYAL YOGESH PASS 

50808  1520185437 RUMAISA AAFREEN ZAKIR HUSAIN PASS 

50809  1518234735 SHAIKH ARSHIL ARSHAN SHAIKH HASAN FAILS-ATKT 

50810  1518234740 SHEIKH SALMAN ALIMODDIN FAILS-ATKT 

50811  1518234743 SUFAYAN SHAH ZAKIR SHAH FAILS-ATKT 

71615  1520271615 RATHOD MAYUR GULABSING FAILS-ATKT 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  16     PASS:->  3     RESULT:-> 18.75 % 

 

 

RESULT OF BHMS - 2 FOR Winter-2020 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, - Akola                

SEATNo. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT  RESULT 

49011  1515264433 HIRA GOPI GOVIND FAIL 

49014  1515264448 MOHD AWES NAGHMAAN MOHD ZABIULLAH FAILS-ATKT 

49015  1515264459 ROKDAE GAYATRI GAJANAN FAILS-ATKT 

49017  1514252819 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD RIYAZ ABDUL KARIM PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  4     PASS:->  1     RESULT:-> 25 % 

RESULT OF BHMS-2015 - 2 FOR Winter-2020 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, - Akola                

SEAT No. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT  RESULT 

53340  1519254233 AMMARA NASREEN MOHAMMED ALI PASS 

53341  1519254235 ASFIYA SADAF NISAR ALI FAILS-ATKT 

53342  1519254236 ASHNA FATEMA AYYUB KHAN PASS 

53343  1519193540 ATHAWALE VIDNYAPTI PRAMOD PASS 

53344  1519193543 BHAGAT PRANAY SUDARSHAN FAILS-ATKT 

53345  1519193545 DEOTALE AMEYA AJAYKUMAR PASS 



53346  1519254247 DESHMUKH VAISHNAVI SUDESHRAO PASS 

53348  1518234705 FALKE GAJANAN BHIKAJI FAILS-ATKT 

53349  1519254249 FARHAN KHAN DURRANI HAMEED KHAN DURRANI FAILS-ATKT 

53350  1519254251 GAWANDE PRIYANKA DIPAK PASS 

53351  1519254252 GAWANDE RUCHIKA DHARERAO FAILS-ATKT 

53352  1519254253 GHOLAP SHIVANI BHARAT FAILS-ATKT 

53353  1519254255 GIDWANI KIRTI ANILKUMAR PASS 

53354  1519254257 GUPTA ANUSHKA ARVIND PASS 

53355  1519254260 HUZEFA SAMAN JAMMU KHAN PASS 

53356  1518234710 JADHAO ASHWINI SHAHADEO PASS 

53357  1519193551 JAISWAL AMAN PRAMODKUMAR FAILS-ATKT 

53358  1519254267 JASMATIYA RITA DHARMENDRA PASS 

53359  1518234716 KHAN NAUSHIN AJAZ FAILS-ATKT 

53360  1516136971 LAD PRAJAKTA PRAFULLA FAILS-ATKT 

53361  1519254277 LAHASE RUPALI AMBADAS PASS 

53363  1519254279 LOHIYA RADHA SUNILKUMAR FAILS-ATKT 

53364  1519254280 LOMTE ASHWINI VINODRAO PASS 

53365  1516136976 MOHAMMAD MUJAHID ABDUL QAYYUM FAILS-ATKT 

53366  1518234730 SABREEN HAYAT MUBASHSHIR HUSAIN PASS 

53367  1519254293 SAKINA MAHIN MOHAMMAD IRFAN PASS 

53368  1519254294 SANA PARVEEN MUMTAZ AHMAD FAILS-ATKT 

53369  1519193566 SARANG DILIP ASUTKAR PASS 

53370  1519254297 SARKATE SRUSHTI RAMAKANT PASS 

53371  1518234733 SAYYEDA NAMRA FATEMA SAYYED TAJODDIN FAILS-ATKT 

53372  1519254302 SHAIKH SHIBANODDIN NAZIMODDIN PASS 

53374  1516136994 SIRSAT BHAVESH SHIVKUMAR FAILS-ATKT 

53375  1519254309 SYED NARGIS SYED MANSOOR ALI PASS 

53376  1519254310 TAHREEM SANA FAHIMMUDDIN FAILS-ATKT 

53378  1518234745 TIWARI CHANDAN ARUN FAILS-ATKT 

53379  1519254312 TUBA KAUSAR MOHAMMAD SADIQUE KAUSAR FAILS-ATKT 

53380  1518234747 UNAIB AHMAD KHAN AJMATULLAH KHAN FAILS-ATKT 

53381  1516137001 WAGH PRIYA BHAGWAN FAILS-ATKT 

53382  1519254315 WANKHADE PRIYANKA RAVINDRA PASS 

53383  1519254317 ZUBIYA TAQDEES RAFIQUE KHAN FAILS-ATKT 

53384  1518234749 ZUNERA ASWAD IBRAHIM KHAN FAILS-ATKT 

53339  1516136956 ALI SIMRAN YUNUS PASS 

53362  1519254278 LAKHODE NIKITA RAVINDRA PASS 



53347  1518234704 FAISAL KHAN HABIB KHAN PASS 

53373  1519254305 SHENDE PRAGATI DIGAMBER PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  45     PASS:->  24     RESULT:-> 53.3333333333333 % 

RESULT OF BHMS - 3 FOR Winter-2020 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, - Akola                

SEAT NO. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT  RESULT 

49282  1515264409 AATIF KHAN ALTAF KAHN FAIL 

49283  1515264416 AYESHA HUDA ANEES AHMED KHAN PASS 

49284  1515264449 MOHD SHOAIB SHAIKH HABEEB SHAIKH FAILS-ATKT 

49285  1512285707 SAMEER KHAN IQBAL KHAN FAILS-ATKT 

49286  1515264470 SYED AFZAL SYED BILAL FAILS-ATKT 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  5     PASS:->  1     RESULT:-> 20 % 

RESULT OF BHMS-2015 - 3 FOR Winter-2020 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, - Akola                

SEAT NO. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT  RESULT 

55118  1517261435 ABDUL QADAR AZKA ABDUL HAKIM FAILS-ATKT 

55119  1518234693 AFRAH TAHSEEN NAEEM ULLAH KHAN PASS 

55120  1517261438 ALIYA TABASSUM WAHID KHAN PASS 

55121  1518234696 ANAM MALAIKA ZAMANULLAH KHAN PASS 

55122  1516136962 CHORMARE ANANT TANHAJI FAILS-ATKT 

55123  1518234709 INGLE ABARAO BABANRAO PASS 

55124  1518234711 JAJU PRACHI UMESH PASS 

55125  1517261461 KAMBLE UJWAL CHANDU PASS 

55126  1516136970 KORDE PRALHAD RAGHUNATH FAILS-ATKT 

55127  1518234717 MADEHA FATIMA MOHD KASID PASS 

55128  1516136978 MUTKULE SWATI PRALHAD PASS 

55129  1518234725 NAMIRA SAHER MOHAMMAD ARIF PASS 

55130  1517261483 RATHOD UNNATI VILAS PASS 

55131  1518234729 RAUT VEDANTI SUNIL PASS 

55132  1518234731 SAMEYA SHAJAR M. FAIYAZ HUSAIN ANSARI FAILS-ATKT 

55133  1517261484 SAPDHARE RAKSHA MURLIDHAR FAILS-ATKT 



55134  1518234732 SAYYAD AMIR SAYYAD IMTIYAZ FAILS-ATKT 

55135  1518234734 SHAIKH ABDUL SIDDIQUE ABDUL SALEEM FAILS-ATKT 

55136  1518234738 SHAZIYA PARVEEN SYED HANEEF PASS 

55137  1517261492 SOHAIL AKHTAR ABDUL SALIM FAILS-ATKT 

55139  1516136997 SYED WASEEM SYED NASEEM PASS 

55138  1516136996 SYED UZAIR AHMED ALTAF PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  22     PASS:->  14     RESULT:-> 63.6363636363636 % 

 

 

 

 

 

RESULT OF BHMS - 4 FOR Winter-2020 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, - Akola                

SEAT No. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT  RESULT 

12074  1515264410 ABDUL FAIZAN ABDUL LATEEF PASS 

12077  1515264413 ANKURKAR ABHISHEK SURESH PASS 

12078  1513291894 BHENDEKAR KISAN PRALHADRAO PASS 

12079  1509283494 GHAIWAT ASHWINI MADHUKAR FAIL 

12081  1515264445 MD AASIM PARVEZ MD SALEEM PASS 

12083  1513291933 SHAIKH TOFIKODDIN SHEFIYODDIN PASS 

12084  1513294528 SYED SALEHA PARVEEN SAKHAVAT ALI PASS 

12085  1514252836 ZUBERIA AHMAD SAIFUDDIN AHMAD FAIL 

12076  1512285634 ALMAS KHAN ASHRAF KHAN PASS 

12082  1512285706 SAMEENA TARANNUM GHULAM RAYEES PASS 

12075  1512285630 ADOLE DIGAMBAR ATMARAM PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  11     PASS:->  9     RESULT:-> 81.8181818181818 % 

RESULT OF BHMS-2015 - 4 FOR Winter-2020 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, - Akola                



SEAT No. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT  RESULT 

13745  1516136954 AFREEN YASMEEN SYED KHURSHEED ALI PASS 

13746  1516136958 AMREEN SAHAR AFZAL KHAN PASS 

13747  1516136959 ANAMTA NAUSHEEN ZAKIRUDDIN PASS 

13752  1516136967 HUSAIN SHYAN ARSHAD FAIL 

13768  1516136987 SHAHANA ANJUM ABDUL SHABBEER FAIL 

13772  1516136990 SHEKH ANIS AHEMAD ABDUL RAJIK PASS 

13775  1516137002 ZATALE VAISHALI VIJAY PASS 

20856  1516137000 VYAS MUKUL GOPAL PASS 

13756  1516136974 M. ANWARULLAH M. ZAMIRULLAH PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  9     PASS:->  7     RESULT:-> 77.7777777777778 % 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

RESULT OF BHMS - 1 FOR Summer-2020 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, - Akola                

SEAT No. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT  RESULT 

80231  1515264414 ARSHAD AHMAD KHAN JABBAR KHAM FAIL 

80232  1512285637 AZEEZ KHAN MAJEED KHAN FAIL 

80233  1509172173 BHAGAT VASANT SHAMRAO PASS 

80234  1515264423 DEEBA TABASSUM NASRUL HAQUE PASS 

80236  1515264444 MANE GANGAPRASAD VITTHALRAO FAIL 

80239  1514254197 TIWARI NILKANTH SANJAY PASS 

80240  1511251918 ZARRIN GULZAR ABDUL SATTAR QURESHI FAIL 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  7     PASS:->  3     RESULT:-> 42.8571428571429 % 

RESULT OF BHMS-2015 - 1 FOR Summer-2020 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, - Akola                

SEAT No. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT  RESULT 

85382  1518234691 AASEMA MUZAIYYAN SYED MAJEED PASS 

85383  1520185383 ALIYA TAHREEN SYED AFSAR ALI PASS 



85384  1516136960 ANANDE RASHMI RAMESH FAILS-ATKT 

85385  1520185385 ASMA PARVEEN MOHAMMAD HUSAIN PASS 

85386  1516136961 ATIF HUSSAIN KHAN IZHAR KHAN PASS 

85387  1520185387 AWATADE AKANKSHA DEVENDRA PASS 

85389  1519254241 BODKHE SNEHA MADAN PASS 

85390  1518234701 BOKSE ROSHAN SHUBHASH FAILS-ATKT 

85391  1519254245 DEOTALU POONAM SHYAM PASS 

85393  1520185393 DHARMAL ARYA OMPRAKASH PASS 

85395  1517261449 GAIKWAD VISHAL PANJABRAO PASS 

85396  1520185396 GHOLAVE RUTUJA SANJAY PASS 

85397  1520185397 GHONGE VAISHNAVI RAMCHANDRA FAILS-ATKT 

85398  1518234707 GHULE SHUBHANGI ULAHAS PASS 

85399  1520185399 HAMMAD MALIK ABDUL SALAM PASS 

85400  1520185400 HARAMKAR VAISHNAVI GAJANAN PASS 

85401  1520185401 HARSHADA SONTAKKE PASS 

85402  1516136966 HATELE SHASHANK GAJANAN FAILS-ATKT 

85403  1519254259 HIBARE DEVIKA DILIP PASS 

85404  1519254261 INGLE REVTI SANJAY PASS 

85405  1520185405 JADHAV PAVAN DNYANESHWAR PASS 

85406  1520185406 JADHAV VAISHNAVI GYANDEV PASS 

85407  1520185407 JAVERIYA SADAF AJAZ KHAN PASS 

85408  1519254268 JIWATNIDIYA AMAHENDRA PASS 

85409  1518234712 JOSHI SUMIT RAVI FAILS-ATKT 

85410  1520185410 JUWERIYA NAAZ ABDUS SADIQUE PASS 

85413  1517261462 KANHE LAXMI BHAGWAN FAILS-ATKT 

85414  1520185414 KATADE VAISHNAVI BHAGWAN PASS 

85415  1520185415 KESAWALEKAR JAGRUTI BHARAT FAILS-ATKT 

85416  1519254275 KHAN ASHFIYA KANWAL HAFIZULLAH PASS 

85417  1519254276 KSHIRSAGAR VRUSHALI DINESH PASS 

85418  1520185418 MAHALLE SHRAVANI RANJIT PASS 

85420  1520185420 MANIKPURE MAKRAND ARVIND PASS 

85421  1520185421 MEHVASH JAWERIYA BARKAT ALI PASS 

85422  1518234718 MERAJUNNISA SHAIKH YOUNUS FAILS-ATKT 

85423  1518234719 MOHAMMAD FAIZAN IRFANODDIN FAILS-ATKT 

85424  1518234720 MOHAMMAD SAAD MOHD MUSHTAQUE PATEL FAILS-ATKT 

85425  1517261472 MORE PRATIKSHA PRABHU FAILS-ATKT 

85426  1520185426 MOREY VAISHNAVI SANTOSH PASS 



85427  1518234723 MUJAHID KHAN MUMTAZ KHAN PATEL FAILS-ATKT 

85428  1520185428 NAZISH ALMAS ABRAR AHMAD KHAN PASS 

85429  1520185429 NICHAL ADITYA ARVIND PASS 

85430  1518234726 NISHAT TABASSUM SHAIKH ASLAM PASS 

85431  1520185431 PAGDHUNE YASHASVI GOVARDHAN PASS 

85432  1520185432 PATHAN BABY TAMANNA WASILKHAN PASS 

85433  1519254290 PATIL NEHA AMOL PASS 

85434  1517261479 PATIL PRANAY GOPAL FAILS-ATKT 

85435  1520185435 PAWAR PAYAL YOGESH FAILS-ATKT 

85436  1520185436 RAJURKAR GAURI BABAN PASS 

85437  1520185437 RUMAISA AAFREEN ZAKIR HUSAIN FAILS-ATKT 

85438  1520185438 SAHU KHUSHI MANOJ PASS 

85439  1520185439 SAHU SNEHA RAJESH PASS 

85440  1519254295 SANIYA SADAF MOHAMMAD AQEEL PASS 

85441  1520185441 SAYYED FAIZAN SAYYED NASIR PASS 

85442  1520185442 SAYYED SHABNAMFATIMA KADIR PASS 

85443  1518234735 SHAIKH ARSHIL ARSHAN SHAIKH HASAN FAILS-ATKT 

85444  1518234736 SHAIKH ZAMEER SHAIKH BISMILLAH PASS 

85445  1516136988 SHAIKH AKRAM SHAIKH AFSAR PASS 

85446  1520185446 SHAIKH NIDA SAHER RAFIQUE PASS 

85448  1520185448 SHEIKH RANI AYYUB PASS 

85450  1518234740 SHEIKH SALMAN ALIMODDIN FAILS-ATKT 

85451  1518234741 SHIVAM UMESH SHAHU PASS 

85452  1519254307 SIRSAT NALINI VIJAY PASS 

85453  1520185453 SUFIYAN ALI ZAFAR ALI PASS 

85454  1520185454 SUMAYYA TABASSUM MOHAMMAD RAFEEQUE PASS 

85455  1520185455 SUMAYYA TARANNUM FIROZ MOHAMMAD SYED PASS 

85456  1520185456 SYED AAQIBUDDIN QUADRI SYED TAJUDDIN PASS 

85457  1520185457 TAYADE RAJESHWARI SANJAY PASS 

85458  1520185458 THAKARE SAPANA RAJIV PASS 

85459  1520185459 THORAT HARSHAL VINOD PASS 

85460  1518234746 TIWARI SHIVAM AJAY PASS 

85461  1520185461 UMAK TRUPTI GANESH PASS 

85462  1518234747 UNAIB AHMAD KHAN AJMATULLAH KHAN PASS 

85464  1520185464 WASIF ANWAR SAROSH MOHD IRFAN SHAIKH PASS 

85465  1519254316 ZINNIRA AMBER ASHRAFUR REHMAN PASS 

90325  1518234713 KAKPURE PRASAD VITTHALRAO FAILS-ATKT 



90326  1518234743 SUFAYAN SHAH ZAKIR SHAH FAILS-ATKT 

90351  1520190351 MOHAMMAD OWAIS ATHER SHAIKH BISMILLAH PASS 

90353  1518234692 AASIYA PARVEEN WILAYAT KHAN FAILS-ATKT 

85394  1520185394 FARAH DEEBA MOHAMMAD MUZAFFAR HUSAIN PASS 

85449  1520185449 SHEIKH SAKIB AYYUB PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  81     PASS:->  61     RESULT:-> 75.3086419753086 % 

RESULT OF BHMS - 2 FOR Summer-2020 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, - Akola                

SEAT No. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT  RESULT 

80435  1515264433 HIRA GOPI GOVIND FAIL 

80436  1515264448 MOHD AWES NAGHMAAN MOHD ZABIULLAH FAILS-ATKT 

80437  1515264459 ROKDAE GAYATRI GAJANAN FAILS-ATKT 

80438  1514252819 SHAIKH MOHAMMAD RIYAZ ABDUL KARIM FAILS-ATKT 

80439  1515264470 SYED AFZAL SYED BILAL PASS 

80434  1515264409 AATIF KHAN ALTAF KAHN PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  6     PASS:->  2     RESULT:-> 33.3333333333333 % 

RESULT OF BHMS-2015 - 2 FOR Summer-2020 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, - Akola                

SEAT No. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT  RESULT 

88360  1516136956 ALI SIMRAN YUNUS FAILS-ATKT 

88361  1517261438 ALIYA TABASSUM WAHID KHAN PASS 

88364  1518234704 FAISAL KHAN HABIB KHAN FAILS-ATKT 

88365  1518234705 FALKE GAJANAN BHIKAJI FAILS-ATKT 

88366  1518234709 INGLE ABARAO BABANRAO PASS 

88367  1518234710 JADHAO ASHWINI SHAHADEO FAILS-ATKT 

88368  1517261461 KAMBLE UJWAL CHANDU PASS 

88370  1516136971 LAD PRAJAKTA PRAFULLA FAILS-ATKT 

88371  1517261473 NABEELA IFFAT MOHAMMAD YAQUB PASS 

88372  1518234725 NAMIRA SAHER MOHAMMAD ARIF PASS 

88373  1518234729 RAUT VEDANTI SUNIL PASS 

88374  1518234730 SABREEN HAYAT MUBASHSHIR HUSAIN FAILS-ATKT 



88375  1518234731 SAMEYA SHAJAR M. FAIYAZ HUSAIN ANSARI PASS 

88376  1517261484 SAPDHARE RAKSHA MURLIDHAR PASS 

88377  1518234732 SAYYAD AMIR SAYYAD IMTIYAZ PASS 

88379  1517261490 SHEGOKAR SHRUTI ARUN PASS 

88380  1516136994 SIRSAT BHAVESH SHIVKUMAR FAILS-ATKT 

88381  1517261492 SOHAIL AKHTAR ABDUL SALIM PASS 

88382  1517261494 SONUNE TUSHAR RAJENDRA PASS 

88384  1518234745 TIWARI CHANDAN ARUN FAILS-ATKT 

88385  1516137001 WAGH PRIYA BHAGWAN FAILS-ATKT 

88369  1516136970 KORDE PRALHAD RAGHUNATH PASS 

88378  1518234734 SHAIKH ABDUL SIDDIQUE ABDUL SALEEM PASS 

88363  1518234698 AQSA FATEMA MOHD. FIROZ ANSARI PASS 

88362  1518234695 ANAM FIRDAUS SAJIDULLAH KHAN PASS 

88359  1517261435 ABDUL QADAR AZKA ABDUL HAKIM PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  26     PASS:->  17     RESULT:-> 65.3846153846154 % 

RESULT OF BHMS - 3 FOR Summer-2020 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, - Akola                

SEAT No. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT 

  

RESULT 

80813  1515264416 AYESHA HUDA ANEES AHMED KHAN FAILS-ATKT 

80814  1512285707 SAMEER KHAN IQBAL KHAN FAIL 

90345  1514252797 MOHD SAQLAINODDIN IQRAMODDIN PASS 

90346  1515264449 MOHD SHOAIB SHAIKH HABEEB SHAIKH FAILS-ATKT 

90365  1507263075 TELGOTE PRIYANKA CHANDRAKANT PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  5     PASS:->  2     RESULT:-> 40 % 

RESULT OF BHMS-2015 - 3 FOR Summer-2020 

COLLEGE :Homoeopathic Medical College, Akot Road, - Akola                

SEAT No. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT  RESULT 

90169  1517261436 ALFIYA SIMIN ASAD ALI KHAN PASS 

90170  1517261441 AWES AHMED ABDUL RAHMAN PASS 

90172  1517261450 GIRI PIYUSH GAJANAN PASS 



90173  1517261453 HINA PARVEEN MUMTAZ AHMAD RIZVI PASS 

90174  1517261454 INGALE ARPITA SUKHDEVRAO PASS 

90175  1517261455 INGLE ROHINI DEWANAND PASS 

90176  1517261468 MESHRAM ANKITA ARUN PASS 

90178  1517261481 RATHI GAURAV DIPAK PASS 

90179  1516136983 SAIMA FIRDOUS ATIQUE AHMED PASS 

90180  1516136984 SAKHARKAR ABHAY SANJAYRAO PASS 

90181  1516136986 SARNAIK VISHESH SHESHRAO PASS 

90182  1516136996 SYED UZAIR AHMED ALTAF FAILS-ATKT 

90183  1516136997 SYED WASEEM SYED NASEEM FAIL 

90184  1516137000 VYAS MUKUL GOPAL PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  14     PASS:->  12     RESULT:-> 85.7142857142857 % 

 

 

RESULT OF BHMS - 4 FOR Summer-2020 

SEAT No. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT  RESULT 

81700  1510224452 AAMIR SALIK KHAN YOSUF KHAN PASS 

81701  1515264410 ABDUL FAIZAN ABDUL LATEEF FAIL 

81702  1512285630 ADOLE DIGAMBAR ATMARAM FAIL 

81703  1512285634 ALMAS KHAN ASHRAF KHAN FAIL 

81704  1515264413 ANKURKAR ABHISHEK SURESH FAIL 

81705  1513291894 BHENDEKAR KISAN PRALHADRAO FAIL 

81706  1512285645 DARDA MONIKA MANOJCHAND PASS 

81707  1513291896 DARDA NISHA NARENDRAKUMAR PASS 

81708  1515264428 FATEMA BEGUM HUSAIN PATEL PASS 

81709  1509283494 GHAIWAT ASHWINI MADHUKAR FAIL 

81711  1515264445 MD AASIM PARVEZ MD SALEEM FAIL 

81713  1510224512 NIDA TAZEEN SHAIKH MASOOD PASS 

81714  1512285706 SAMEENA TARANNUM GHULAM RAYEES FAIL 

81715  1513291933 SHAIKH TOFIKODDIN SHEFIYODDIN FAIL 

81716  1513294528 SYED SALEHA PARVEEN SAKHAVAT ALI FAIL 

81718  1514252827 SYYED SADIQUE ALI SYYED YAWAR ALI PASS 

81712  1514252796 MITAKARI GAJANAN MADHUKAR PASS 



TOTAL STUDENTS:->  17     PASS:->  7     RESULT:-> 41.1764705882353 % 

RESULT OF BHMS-2015 - 4 FOR Summer-2020 

               SEAT No. PRN NAME OF THE STUDENT  RESULT 

92482  1516136954 AFREEN YASMEEN SYED KHURSHEED ALI FAIL 

92483  1516136955 AHTESHAM HUSAIN SHAIKH ANEES PASS 

92486  1516136965 GUPTA SANTOSHI VIJAY CHANDRA PASS 

92488  1516136972 LADHE SACHIN MADHUKAR PASS 

92490  1516136982 RAUT KALYANI BHASKAR PASS 

92491  1516136985 SARNAIK SARVESH SHESHRAO PASS 

92492  1516136987 SHAHANA ANJUM ABDUL SHABBEER FAIL 

92493  1516136989 SHAZIYA SHIREEN MOHD NAIM PASS 

92494  1516136990 SHEKH ANIS AHEMAD ABDUL RAJIK FAIL 

92495  1516136993 SHUJAUDDIN NAJMUDDIN PASS 

TOTAL STUDENTS:->  10     PASS:->  7     RESULT:-> 70 % 

 


